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Name

Christian Krannich
Johannes Riewe
Fabian Hirt

Chris Eidhof

Felix Kirchhoff
Martin Wonneberaer
Robert Drawert
Sascha Mé&de

Name

Samalva Schéfer
Virainiius Purvus
Tobias Hombera
Jan Enoelhard
Annika Holland
Biorn Kupfer
Bi6rn Schneider
Christopher Michl
Ulrich Kruse
Andreas Mller
Andreas Kurz
Tamara Almevda
Kerstin Schmidt
Christian Hirschfeld

Sagerserie 2013

2. Lauf

M20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1984 NSF

1986 LG Nord

1988 Berliner LT Sid
1985

1990

1984

1986

1988

M30

Geburtsjahr Verein

1983 SRI Chinov /LG Nord
1980 Trentower SV

1976 Tri Team Berlin
1975

1982

1979

1980 FH RunnersBerlin
1975 Berliner Wasserratten
1975

1976 SV Eintracht Lderitz
1974

1979

1981

1976

Dr.Larsvon Chrzanowsk 1974 Weltraumioaaer Berlin

Name

Holaer Leidia
Thomus L ehnert
Lutz Janzen
Andreas Gbur
Matthias Kaup
Murat Taskiran
Olaf Wehmer
Carsten Krécher
Pascal Learand
Tobias Barthl

Jens Labenz
Carsten Hahn
Oliver Schindel hauer
Diethard Jahnert
Christian Leberecht

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1969 LEIDIG24 Triathlon Team
1967 Tri Team Berlin

1965

1972 LEIDIG24 Triathlon Team
1971 Teamwork Berlin

1969 Leidia24 Triathlon Team
1966 Tri Team Berlin

1966 Teamwork-Berlin

1965 LG Bronx Berlin

1964 A3K Berlin

1965 LC Ron Hill Berlin

1965

1972

1971

1968

Zeit 1
0:44:02

1:06:28
1:11:46

Zeit 1

0:49:53
1:02:03
0:59:44
0:59:28
0:56:14
1:02:56
1:03:12

1:13:11
1:11:12
1:17:32
1:17:33
1:24:40

Zeit 1

0:47:27
0:55:11
0:59:14
0:56:19

0:58:55
0:59:36
0:59:46

0:58:18
0:59:42
1:01:34
1:04:14
1:00:55

Zeit 2

0:48:23
0:48:48
0:48:57
0:59:43
1:.02:11
1:08:09
1:08:14
1:09:34

Zeit 2

0:51:58
0:53:37
0:55:52
1:01:02
1:04:38
1:04:47
1:04:50
1:.07:21
1:07:51
1:09:00
1:14:58
1:16:49
1:24:29
1:24:29
1:32:16

Zeit 2

0:52:12
0:59:14
0:59:52
1:.02:17
1:02:36
1:02:50
1:03:27
1:03:59
1:04:43
1:04:56
1:04:59
1:05:05
1:06:20
1:06:53
1:07:06

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

2:28:58

-19 puos

Bu m.iam

3:38:07
3:49:12

OoOooOooooag

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiam
-19p uog

2:49:13
3:13:32
3:18:09

3:14:02

3:30:14

3:54:33
4:01:22
3:59:51
4:14:09
4:44:25

O0ORKOOOO0O0ORKROOOO

Zeit
Gesamt

2:38:16

6 unyem
-13p uog

3:09:50
3:09:22

3:21:01
3:18:15

3:17:08
3:20:42
3:25:33
3:30:30
3:25:35

OO0O0O000000000000
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M 40
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Hans Schmitz 1966
Holaer Grafzhoff 1966 Berlin-Hellersdorf
Teia Enael 1969
Sven Chielewski 1973
Sven Hartmann 1967
Daniel Dienst 1964
Oliver Betcke 1966
M50
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Reinhard Becker 1962 LG Nord
Frank Wolf 1962 TuS Neukdlln Berlin
Maximilian Stelzl 1962
Uwe Wonneberaer 1959
Manfred Golombek 1959 Berlin-Miooelhelm
Peter Wawrzinek 1961 BSGBerlinHvpeV.
Mario Kastner 1960 Karower Dachse
Michagl Omakowski 1961
Thomas Marx 1959 Teamwork-Berlin
Niels Thom 1961
Thomas Linke 1960
M55
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Winfried Naumann 1956
Hans-Joachim Schneider 1956 FH RunnersBerlin
M 60
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Paul Mller 1952 VTl Teae
Johannes K ruvskamn 1949
Peter Schraml 1949
M 65
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Dr.Klaus Ragetzel 1948
Michagl Betsch 1944  Pro Sport Berlin 24
Jora Metaer 1944
Wolfaana Urlau 1948 Rennsteia
M70
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Werner Frost 1942

Dr.Arnim de Haan 1941 VB Hermsdorf

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 1

1:04:51
1:04:10
1:02:48
1:02:55
1:04:44
1:14:33

Zeit 1

0:58:52
1:02:16
1:03:42
1:04:31

1:09:08
1:06:42

1:17:02
1:21:00

Zeit 1

1:10:55

Zeit 1
0:44:44
1:06:03

Zeit 1

1:01:57

1:10:31

Zeit 1
0:56:27
1:01:25

Zeit 2

1:08:50
1:09:42
1:11:29
1:11:39
1:16:01
1:19:21
1:21:51

Zeit 2

1:05:01
1:06:34
1:08:13
1:10:49
1:11:42
1:13:39
1:13:59
1:20:52
1:22:34
1:28:21
1:28:35

Zeit 2

1:06:28
1:16:59

Zeit 2

0:50:32
1:12:39
1:20:09

Zeit 2

1:03:06
1:10:34
1:11:00
1:20:20

Zeit 2
1:03:35
1:08:16

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit

Gesamt
3:33:38
3:35:12
3:42:32
3:36:32
3:46:44
4.08:10

Bunyiam
-19puos

oOoOoOooon

Zeit

Gesamt
3:21:00
3:25:13

Bunyiam
-19puos

3:48:16
3:47:53

4:10:10

OO0o0O0OoOoOooOooaa

Zeit
Gesamt

Bu m.ism
-13 puos

oo

3:59:08

Zeit
Gesamt
2:35:59
3:47:12

punyiam
-19puos

ooo

Zeit
Gesamt

Bu m.iam
-19puos

3:38:08

oood

4:04:42

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyom
-19puos

O
3:34:00 O
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Name
Reinhard Rohmann

Name

Sebastian Fischbach
Marvin Heinrich
Leo Seeber
Maximilian Streul3el
Beniamin Janzen
Christoph Fischer
Nico Matvsik

Marc Landmann

Name Geburtsjahr Verein

Marvin Martin 1992

Lars Kroaer 1988 LG Nord

Thilo Brill 1997 LG Nord

Jastin Panfil 1992 SCCBerlin
Nicolai Mertens 1993 SCCBerlin
Lvoovka 1987 SCCBerlin
Pascal Farin 1993 LG Nord
Marcel Matthus 1994 LG Nord
Stephan Hartmann 1994 LG Nord

Jive Mller 1955 LG Nord
Annika Zepke 1997 SCCBerlin
Avlia Parlak 1999 LG Nord
Sarina Havnitzsch 1998 TSV Rudow
Markus Enael 1968

Fernando Encel-Rodricu 2003 LG Nord

Joan Tied 2002

Maike Hammerschmidt 1998 LG Nord
Leeloo Schindelhauer 2002 Berliner LT Sid
Marc Kruaer 1980 LG Nord Berlin
Marco Thomas 1978

Timo Gutsche 1999

Christine Hammerschmi 1963

Fabian Gutsche 1997

Andreas Gutsche 1966

Andreas Hammerschmid 1961

Christina Raddatz 1979 SV Eintracht Lideritz

W20

Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Victoria Brand 1989 SCC

Julia Pahnke 1993 NSF

Josephine Bottcher

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

M75

Geburtsjahr Verein

1938 LAC

MJG

Geburtsjahr Verein

1995 SCC Berlin
1997

1996

1997 SCC
1996
1996
1994
1994

SCC Berlin

Schnupperlauf

1991 LACBerlin

Zeit 1
1:13:02

Zeit 1
0:44:33

0:24:28
0:26:06

Zeit 1
0:12:30

0:12:51
0:50:25

0:16:13
0:18:15
0:17:30
0:17:29

0:19:33

Zeit 1
0:25:40
0:27:06

Zeit 2
1:21:55

Zeit 2

0:26:09
0:26:31
0:26:59
0:28:16
0:29:52
0:30:01
0:48:22
0:49:56

Zeit 2

0:16:13
0:16:25
0:17:03
0:17:32
0:17:46
0:17:54
0:18:08
0:21:27
0:21:43
0:21:49
0:22:03
0:22:18
0:23:12
0:23:19
0:23:20
0:23:52
0:23:57
0:24:57
0:24:57
0:25:12
0:25:48
0:27:22
0:28:00
0:28:13
0:29:58
0:31:39

Zeit 2

0:29:57
0:30:24
0:31:53

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

4:47:00

Bunyiam
-19puos

a

Zeit
Gesamt

Huniem
-19puos

1:34:18

OoOoOoOooooaa

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunpam
13puos

O0O00O0000O00000000000O0000000000 .

0:54:05

1:13:32
1:15:07

1:21:03

Zeit
Gesamt «
1:34:06 O
1:35:22 O

O

unpam
-19puos
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Name

LuisaBoschan
Karina Sosanski
Julia Kirchhoff
Diana Joiner
Carla Austermann

Name

Karena Liebenow
Daniela Kihn
Katia Trondle
Corndia Schmidt
Claudia Zerfowski
Sabrina Leberecht
AniaWestram
Christin Drike

Name
CorndiaClauf?
Birait Riao-Poulos
Katrin Birke

Name

Marion Schwarz
Bethina Druschke
Monika Przesana

Name

Marie Ballav-Schmidt

Rita Kirschfeld

Name

Laura Pahnke
Nathalie Henke
ElisaWalter

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

W20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1993
1993
1993
1985
1990

MTV Seesen

VL Wolfsbura
LG Sud

W40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1970 SC Teoeler Forst
1971 VfL Tead

1966 Teamwork-Berlin
1967
1972
1967
1966

1966 SCC Berlin

W50

Geburtsjahr Verein
1963
1959 Teamwork-Berlin
1959

W55

Geburtsjahr Verein
1957 LG Pegasos
1957
1958 SG Stern

W60

Geburtsjahr Verein

1953 LG Nord
1949 PSB 24

WJG

Geburtsjahr Verein

1996
1998 TSV Rudow

1998 Team Erdinaer Alkoholfrei

Weltraumioaaer Berlin

Zeit 1

0:31:38
0:33:48

Zeit 1

0:32:09
0:34:36
0:36:21

0:39:07
0:45:27
0:45:09

Zeit 1

0:38:48
0:42:03
0:48:29

Zeit 1
0:34:33
0:38:58

Zeit 1
0:39:10
0:41:07

Zeit 1

0:34:40

Zeit 2

0:33:02
0:33:12
0:35:29
0:36:32
0:38:47

Zeit 2

0:35:48
0:41:10
0:41:49
0:41:56
0:43:59
0:51:35
0:53:54
1:12:03

Zeit 2

0:46:18
0:49:06
0:57:43

Zeit 2

0:39:12
0:45:33
0:47:05

Zeit 2
0:45:03
0:47:03

Zeit 2

0:33:04
0:42:19
0:43:42

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiam
-19puos

1:53:54
2:01:40

oOooOono

Zeit
Gesamt
1:54:16
2:08:34
2:10:07

Bu m.iam
-1 puos

2:19:02

2:43:35

oOooOooooag

Zeit
Gesamt

punyiam
-19puog

2:32:29
2:53:36

ooo

Zeit

Gesamt
2:06:58
2:20:21

Bu m.iam
-19puos

ooad

Zeit
Gesamt
2:22:34
2:27:40

Buniam
-19 puos

ood

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiom
-19puos

2:13:36
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